SMD Alloy Molding Power Inductors – AME Series
Alloy Molding Power Inductors
Chilisin’s AME Series provides high current and low DCR in compact
sizing with magnetically shielded construction.  This power inductor is
an excellent power solution for space-limited devices.
Features Applications
 Monolithic, magnetically shielded
 Compact sizing, high saturation current

SMD Alloy Molding Power Inductors – AME Series
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Tolerance
(±%)
RDC
(Ω) Max
Isat
 (A) Max
Irms
 (A) Max
AME201610T-R47-N 0.47 1 20,30 0.059 2.9 2.8
AME201610T-R68-N 0.68 1 20,30 0.072 2.6 2.5
AME201610T-1R0-N 1.0 1 20,30 0.096 2.2 2.0
AME201610T-1R5-N 1.5 1 20,30 0.144 1.8 1.6
AME201610T-2R2-N 2.2 1 20,30 0.204 1.5 1.2
 Tolerance：M = ±20% , T = ±30%
 Packaging: Clear tape and reel {standard}
 L：Agilent/HP4287A+16197A, 1MHz 500mV
 RDC：HP 4338B, or equivalent

SMD Alloy Molding Power Inductors – AME Series
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Tolerance
(±%)
RDC
(Ω) Max
Isat
 (A) Max
Irms
 (A) Max
AME252010T-R47-N 0.47 1 20,30 0.053 3.7 3.5
AME252010T-R68-N 0.68 1 20,30 0.065 3.0 3.1
AME252010T-1R0-N 1.0 1 20,30 0.078 2.7 2.5
AME252010T-1R5-N 1.5 1 20,30 0.108 2.1 1.9
AME252010T-2R2-N 2.2 1 20,30 0.156 1.9 1.5
 Tolerance：M = ±20% , T = ±30%
 Packaging: Clear tape and reel {standard}
 L：Agilent/HP4287A+16197A, 1MHz 500mV
 RDC：HP 4338B, or equivalent

SMD Alloy Molding Power Inductors – AME Series
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Tolerance
(±%)
RDC
(Ω) Max
Isat
 (A) Max
Irms
 (A) Max
AME252012T-R47-N 0.47 1 20,30 0.04 4.2 3.7
AME252012T-R68-N 0.68 1 20,30 0.047 3.8 3.3
AME252012T-1R0-N 1.0 1 20,30 0.06 3.0 3.0
AME252012T-2R2-N 2.2 1 20,30 0.11 2.2 2.0
 Tolerance：M = ±20% , T = ±30%
 Packaging: Clear tape and reel {standard}
 L：Agilent/HP4287A+16197A, 1MHz 500mV
 RDC：HP 4338B, or equivalent